
2011 Big E Small Animal CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name School Name Score

1 Mark Mayhew Virginia 223

2 Victoria Robinson Maryland 209

3 Eric Summann Maryland 208

4 Melanie Reid Delaware 207

5 Michael Kegelman Delaware 204

6 Katelin Clifton Virginia 202

7 Nathan Guarino Connecticut 197

8 Caley Bedard Connecticut 191

9 Hannah Scaletta Virginia 188

10 Jaclyn Green Delaware 183

11 Lukas Emory Delaware 182

12 Alycia Hancock Virginia 173

13 Brooke Newell Ohio 169

14 Ashley Downing New York 169

15 Julia Brueckner Connecticut 168

16 April Hahn Maryland 166

17 Suzanne Mcdaniel New York 164

18 D* Len Wolff Pennsylvania 162

19 Nick White Ohio 161

20 Ashley Nagle Ohio 158

21 Karie Leister Pennsylvania 153

22 Cheryl Barhold New York 147

23 Courtney Martin Pennsylvania 145

24 Colyn Heim Pennsylvania 143

25 Matthew Valcancick New Hampshire 138

26 Brittany Paige New Hampshire 134

27 Holly Thornton New Hampshire 132

28 Nicolette Ardizzone New York 120

29 Andrew Hornyak Ohio 119

30 Hannah Buzzell New Hampshire 113

Team Results 

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Math Charts Anatomy Breed ID Tool ID Team Total

1 Virginia 85 698

1 Mark Mayhew 72 15 17 25 80 14 223

6 Katelin Clifton 54 15 20 17 80 16 202

9 Hannah Scaletta 58 0 17 21 80 12 188

12 Alycia Hancock 50 0 15 19 72 17 173

2 Delaware 69 663

4 Melanie Reid 70 0 17 19 80 21 207

5 Michael Kegelman 70 10 16 20 70 18 204

10 Jaclyn Green 62 0 19 13 72 17 183

11 Lukas Emory 64 5 16 17 64 16 182

3 Maryland 68 651

2 Victoria Robinson 72 5 21 19 74 18 209

3 Eric Summann 70 10 22 15 74 17 208

16 April Hahn 56 5 21 11 58 15 166

4 Connecticut 75 631

7 Nathan Guarino 76 10 18 13 60 20 197

8 Caley Bedard 66 15 20 19 52 19 191

15 Julia Brueckner 72 0 19 13 44 20 168



5 Ohio 78 566

13 Brooke Newell 54 0 19 10 66 20 169

19 Nick White 56 5 15 11 58 16 161

20 Ashley Nagle 48 10 11 18 56 15 158

29 Andrew Hornyak 44 0 13 8 42 12 119

6 New York 59 539

14 Ashley Downing 52 5 10 15 72 15 169

17 Suzanne Mcdaniel 62 5 22 9 58 8 164

22 Cheryl Barhold 60 0 15 18 36 18 147

28 Nicolette Ardizzone 48 0 18 10 38 6 120

7 Pennsylvania 73 533

18 D* Len Wolff 50 15 19 3 58 17 162

21 Karie Leister 48 5 24 4 56 16 153

23 Courtney Martin 58 15 18 6 34 14 145

24 Colyn Heim 46 10 18 5 50 14 143

8 New Hampshire 61 465

25 Matthew Valcancick 60 10 16 13 34 5 138

26 Brittany Paige 58 0 10 7 54 5 134

27 Holly Thornton 66 10 10 7 34 5 132

30 Hannah Buzzell 62 0 17 9 14 11 113


